Lee Lake Association – Membership Application

Name
Address
Phone Number home: cell:
I do not want my number published in the Lee Lake Directory
E-mail
(you will receive LLA Meeting Invites and Meeting Minutes via e-mail)
Best Method of Contact phone \Box e-mail \Box
Alternate Address
Membership Fee \$20.00 per year (due by March 1) □2018
Are you interested in serving on a committee? Membership □
Fundraising & Events □ Weed Committee □ Web Site □
Make checks payable to: Lee Lake Association
Mail to: Janie Evans (Lake Association treasurer) 861 Clark Rd. Ceresco, MI 49033 Receipt
For payment of Lee Lake Association dues □ 2017 □ 2018 chk. #